
EDOSSIER
TRAININGS
All sessions will be held in LCLC Front in the Library. 

Click the date(s) below to RSVP for one or more sessions.

 

Candidates

Tuesday, July 16 @ 2:30pm

Wednesday, July 24 @ 2:00pm

Monday, July 29 @ 10:00am

Monday, August 12 @ 2:00pm

Thursday, August 29 @ 11:30am

 

Reviewers

Wednesday, July 17 @ 2:30pm

Tuesday, July 23 @ 10:00am

Wednesday, July 31 @ 2:00pm

Tuesday, August 13 @ 10:00am

Monday, August 26 @ 2:00pm

Sign up now! All sessions last about one hour
and offer an opportunity to get hands-on

experience with the eDossier system.

Questions? Contact us.

cfe@csuohio.edu / 216-687-5502.

https://forms.office.com/Pages/ResponsePage.aspx?id=mufz1z2UzkquqyCQMIB1CIPVKvC7KtpDgt3QLjqn_SdUMjY3MVpMMVlFSE01UU8wQkg2N0dJSlFEMC4u
https://forms.office.com/Pages/ResponsePage.aspx?id=mufz1z2UzkquqyCQMIB1CIPVKvC7KtpDgt3QLjqn_SdUNkhPQlhaSFU2SkNQUUhNRVpJQlo0WlhLMS4u
https://forms.office.com/Pages/ResponsePage.aspx?id=mufz1z2UzkquqyCQMIB1CIPVKvC7KtpDgt3QLjqn_SdUM081MVlZMDAwMVVDQUJHNUkwTVlBMlZMSi4u
https://forms.office.com/Pages/ResponsePage.aspx?id=mufz1z2UzkquqyCQMIB1CIPVKvC7KtpDgt3QLjqn_SdUNFNFVzNJNDdZRU1CWkpKODBPN1NMWjBMUy4u
https://forms.office.com/Pages/ResponsePage.aspx?id=mufz1z2UzkquqyCQMIB1CIPVKvC7KtpDgt3QLjqn_SdUME41N0lFSDBVSEFJQUZBV1VRQVVUMlZHUC4u
https://forms.office.com/Pages/ResponsePage.aspx?id=mufz1z2UzkquqyCQMIB1CIPVKvC7KtpDgt3QLjqn_SdUMkFXVUwyR1BLVzEzNk43UlpEVEpNVkJHUy4u
https://forms.office.com/Pages/ResponsePage.aspx?id=mufz1z2UzkquqyCQMIB1CIPVKvC7KtpDgt3QLjqn_SdUQUYxVUdDQUFNSk5XRjkwU0Y2QkJBVzA0Sy4u
https://forms.office.com/Pages/ResponsePage.aspx?id=mufz1z2UzkquqyCQMIB1CIPVKvC7KtpDgt3QLjqn_SdUMUFPQUtCN1RRQk9LQlMwVElOVlZXRzFDRS4u
https://forms.office.com/Pages/ResponsePage.aspx?id=mufz1z2UzkquqyCQMIB1CIPVKvC7KtpDgt3QLjqn_SdUQVdHMjFKT1IyWkIzSlI2V01IVUVFT1U5Ti4u
https://forms.office.com/Pages/ResponsePage.aspx?id=mufz1z2UzkquqyCQMIB1CIPVKvC7KtpDgt3QLjqn_SdUQUdCVTNVQjRKUUVXU1hCNVpSUjFQVkUxTC4u

